
LOT 25 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE 

522-675, 767-874, WD 1039-1955, 

WILLIAMS JOYCE
144 SW ASPEN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-026

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

103,416
7,280
18,500

129,196
427

128,769
DX HX HB SX 105,722

23,047
129,196

0

129,196

1496/2382 8/09/2023 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLANTON MADISON LOVE

WILLIAMS JOYCE

1472/590 7/28/2022 WD Q I 01 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELWELL CHRISTOPHER

BLANTON MADISON LOV
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22994 M H 250 04/06/2005

2024HX Base Yr

144 SW ASPEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,786 112.0000 105.28 188,030 1990 1990 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 78,286

UEP 36 70 25 1,448

UEP 544 70 381 22,062

USP 80 35 28 1,621

2,012 1,786 103,416

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W42 S26 E26 E26 N26 W10 $
UEP=[ORIG=10,-8] N4 W52 S12 E42 N8 E10 $
USP=[ORIG=10,0] N8 W10 S8 E10 $
UEP=[ORIG=-16,26] S6 E6 N6 W6 $
.

BAS

42

26

26

26

26

10

UEP

4

52

12

42

8

10

USP 8

10

8

10

UEP6

6

6

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 57 1.00 UT 630.00 630.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 630

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7,280

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


